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A V E N E L ,  N E W  J E R S E Y

449 BLAIR ROAD
FOR LEASE: 36,508 SF

FOR LEASE



SITE PLAN

36,508 SF BUILDING 
•	 30,532 SF Warehouse
•	 6,056 SF Office
•	 21’ Ceiling Height
•	 20’ x 50’ Column Spacing
•	 4 Loading Docks
•	 4 Drive Ins
•	 Situated on ±6 Acres
•	 51 Car Parking Spaces
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KEY DISTANCES
1 New Jersey Turnpike 2 miles
2 Newark Liberty International 10 miles
3 Port of Newark/Elizabeth 15 miles
4 New York City 20 miles
5 George Washington Bridge 29 miles
6 Trenton 48 miles
7 Port of Philadelphia 52 miles
8 Philadelphia 54 miles
9 Philadelphia International Airport 64 miles
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EXCLUSIVE MARKETING AGENT

KYLE EATON, SIOR 
Senior Managing Director 
m  908-902-8354
kyle.eaton@nmrk.com

ROBERT LODERSTEDT
Senior Managing Director
m  973-998-1093
robert.loderstedt@nmrk.com

MICHAEL SCHIPPER, SIOR 
Managing Director 
t  973-936-4173
michael.schipper@nmrk.com

HAYLEE MCCABE
Associate Broker
t 609-276-5034   	
haylee.mccabe@nmrk.com

BRIAN CROOKER
Associate Broker
t 908-448-9831
brian.crooker@nmrk.com

Newmark | Licensed Real Estate Broker | 1 Tower Center Boulevard, Suite 1201, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 | t 732-867-9001

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified and no guarantee, warranty or representation, either express or implied, 
is made with respect to such information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.

278

278

278

35

35

27

27

27

439

440

440

9

9

EXIT 13
5.6 MILES

EXIT 12
2 MILES

GOETHALS 
BRIDGE

7.0 MILES

ACCESS TO ROUTE 1 & 9

ACCESS TO NJ TURNPIKE

ACCESS TO ROUTE 35

ACCESS TO ROUTE 440

K E Y AC C E S S P O I N T S

1.0 MILE

2.0 MILES

2.8 MILES

8.5 MILES

449 BLAIR 
ROAD


